
附件：

[bookmark: _GoBack]凯里市总工会2022年公开招聘工会社会工作者面试人员总成绩排名表
	姓名
	性别
	笔试准考证
	笔试成绩
	折算后笔试成绩
	面试准考证
	面试成绩
	折算后面试成绩
	总成绩
	排名

	涂梅娟
	女
	202204017
	75
	37.5
	20220101
	78.16
	39.08
	76.58
	1

	郑维群
	女
	202201030
	74
	37
	20220102
	72.66
	36.33
	73.33
	2

	杨凤英
	女
	202204024
	70
	35
	20220103
	70.66
	35.33
	70.33
	3



